LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025 - 26

Date Day Holiday
7th June 2025 Saturday Bakrid
6th July 2025 Sunday Muharram
8th August 2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratam
15th August 2025 Friday Independence Day
27th August 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
Sth September 2025 Friday Eid-Milad
21st September 2025 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasya
1st October 2025 Wednesday Maha Navami / Ayudha Pooja
Vijayadashami
2nd October 2025 Thursday - -
Gandhi Jayanthi
7th October 2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi
20th October 2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi
22nd October 2025 Wednesday Balipadiyami / Deepavali
1st November 2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava
8th November 2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
25th December 2025 Thursday Christmas
Ist January 2026 Thursday New Year
14th January 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranthi
26th January 2026 Monday Republic Day
15th February 2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
20th March 2026 Friday Ugadi
21st March 2026 Saturday Eid-al-Fitr
3rd April 2026 Friday Good Friday
14th April 2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanthi
20th April 2026 Monday Basava Jayanthi
1st May 2026 Friday May Day
27th May 2026 Wednesday Bakrid
VACATION
Vacation Dates Re-opening Dates
For Classes [-V For Classes I-V
Dussehra Vacation 28/09/25 to 05/10/25 06/10/25, Monday
For Classes VI-XII For Classes VI-XII
28/09/25 to 02/10/25 03/10/25, Friday
Deepavali Vacation 18/10/25 to 22/10/25 23rd October, 2025, Thursday
Winter Vacation 25/12/25 to 01/01/2026 2nd January, 2026, Friday




